



DR. BRADY HARRIS

DR. BRADY HARRIS is a triple board-certified cosmetic surgeon. He specializes in facial, body and breast cosmetic procedures. He is an international lecturer teaching other surgeons from all over the world the latest techniques and advances in multiple types of cosmetic surgical procedures.

Dr. Harris and Image Surgical Arts are proud to offer a full array of cosmetic surgery services as well as a medical spa to provide their patients unparalleled levels of treatment options and results. Dr. Harris is especially known for providing High Definition liposuction to etch muscles and provide an athletic physique that few others can provide.

Dr. Harris is proud to serve as board member of the World Academy of Cosmetic Surgery and to be a member of the Credentialing Committee of the American Board of Facial Cosmetic Surgery. Image Surgical Arts is proud to offer a state-ofthe-art, accredited surgical center so their patients can enjoy the privacy and specialization not seen in hospitals or multi-disciplinary surgical centers. Dr. Harris and the Image staff prioritize patient safety above all else. The entire Image Surgical Arts staff love what they do, and we think you will too.

DR. BRADY HARRIS

IMAGE SURGICAL ARTS 2416 21st Ave. S. #301, Nashville 615-499-4224 imagesurgicalarts.com